



HERBERT BIRNBAUM

Brotformen seit 1847

Declaration of compliance

Hereby we declare that the products:

Birnbaum®-proofing baskets made of rattan (Calamus Rotang L.) and wood (Alder) type:

***AX, AO, AE
BX, BO, BE
CX, CO, CE
KA, KB, KC
ZX, BD, RB, BH
GX, HX, HV***

comply with the legal regulations laid down in the Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004.

Specification of the intended use or restrictions: proofing of bread loaf

Types of food stuff: No restrictions (may be used with all types of foodstuff)

Temperature: max. 70°C

Time: No restrictions (may be used continually)

This declaration is valid for the product we delivered and its use as specified above. The verification of compliance was performed based on the above rules; according to which the product complies with the legal requirements subject to adherence to the stated conditions for contact with food. In case of deviations from the intended use, the user is responsible for verifying compliance and suitability.

Hersteller: HERBERT BIRNBAUM GmbH
CEO Dipl.-Kffr. Maria Birnbaum-Kaiser
Anschrift: Augasse 2-4
97289 Thüngen

Maria Birnbaum-Kaiser

Thüngen, 07.03.2022

Herbert Birnbaum GmbH
Augasse 2 - 4
97289 Thüngen / Würzburg
Deutschland

Geschäftsführerin:
Dipl.-Kauffr. M. Birnbaum-Kaiser

Telefon: +49 (0) 9360 / 215
Fax: +49 (0) 9360 / 1444
www.herbert-birnbaum.de
info@herbert-birnbaum.de

USt-Id-Nr.: DE348176912
HRB 15941 Würzburg

Sparkasse Mainfranken Würzburg
IBAN: DE27 7905 0000 0190 3006 57
BIC: BYLADEM1SWU

Postbank Nürnberg
IBAN: DE08 7601 0085 0017 1158 57
BIC: PBNKDEFF

